
Agenda The Mustang Council

Tuesday, August 29, 2023

4:00-5:15 PM

Library

Meeting called by:
Type of meeting:
Facilitators:
Note Taker:

The Mustang Council of O. Henry Middle School
Campus Advisory Council
Suzanne Perez, Paula Cook
<need a note taker>

Members: Paula Cook, Suzanne Perez, Robbie Horvath, Kate Fyda, Jo Hamilton, Jennifer Boltz, Brandon
Carter, Chris Merritt, Karen Adler, Lindsey Ip, Gerard Castillo, Marlo Malott

Resource persons:

Attachments/Handouts: See Links and Notes

Agenda topics

4:00-4:10 p.m. Community Open Forum (3 minute time limit per speaker) Community members

4:10-4:30 p.m. Welcome and Introductions (links below)
-Review Member List and Contact Information
-Member Roles and Responsibilities
-Meeting Schedule and Communication Tools
-PTA Update

Suzanne Perez

4:25-4:35 p.m. Select Secretary for CAC (can be a shared role) Mustang Council

4:45-5:00 p.m. Principal's Report
-BoY (Beginning of Year): Enrollment, Campus Profile, STAAR
results
-Facilities and Staffing Update

Marlo Malott

Notes and Attachments:
CAC Training

CAC Meeting Dates:
Tuesday, Aug. 29
Tuesday, Sept. 26
Tuesday, Oct. 24

Tuesday, Nov. 28
Tuesday, Jan. 23
Tuesday, Feb. 27

Tuesday, Mar. 26
Tuesday, Apr. 23
Tuesday, May 14

https://docs.google.com/document/d/1Fad_ZGaSExY44juXZyKqlwUW-j22IKe44iEGZqPQzBA/edit?usp=sharing
https://www.austinisd.org/sites/default/files/dept/cac/docs/_ALL%20Slides%20CAC%20Training%20Guide%20_0.pdf

